1 BEN Dames
2 BEN Dames
3 BEN Dames
4 BEN Dames
5 BEN Dames
6 BEN Dames
7 BEN Dames
8 BEN Dames
9 BEN Dames
10 BEN Dames
11 BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames

6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

282 Vermeulen Lisa
820 Loman Danae
8 Baeten Kayleigh

394 Van Bever Antje
1379 Christiaens Flo
1927 Baeke Lina

238 Van Daele Morgane

586 De Wilde Jana

287 Vanhoutte Loeka

258 Dooms Ashley

915 Ysebaert Aude

395 Verheylesonne Yana

392 Van Seymortier Zoe

159 De Cremer Catho

9 Bostyn Kato

733 De Vriese Tess

455 Sprangers Muka

233 Cools Charlotte

812 Daelman Shania

684 De Saedeleer Dina

365 Van Bossche Lisa
2018 Willaert Sara

576 De Schepper Flore
9998 Mechelinck Marie

253 Van landeghem Mare

811 Lestienne Ninte
268 Goossens Ona

524 Van Hooreweder Elize

1241 De Muynck Fien
376 Dossche Margaux
572 Denooze Imea

2000 Boone Yelena

DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
RIEM
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
HALE
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
ACME
ACME
ASVO
KAAG

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

Deinze
1171
1205

927
1063
539
608
624
607
495
438
428
219
342
354
500
615
392
532
297

77

586
142

Maldegem
905
656
836
831
515
526
582
459
427
415
376
353
318
312
245
370
124
452
282
609
768
672
589

195

877

Aalter

928
786
744
914
535
476
520
530
450
462
446
330
421
282
241

114

387

676

53
623

Rieme
1124
1207

885
985
587
603
361
617
581
599
547
483
397
188
191
238

585
360
839
468

77
580
477

125
1070
943

735

Oudenaard Gent
610
700
625

96
433
499
382
337
471
195
395
292
301

74
142
280
108

609
564

1065
921
922
840
708
522
701
587
526
609
526
355
181
420
250
508
229
463

664
832

799

364

totaal

5803
5475
4939
4729
3317
3234
3170
3137
2950
2718
2718
2032
1960
1630
1569
2011

967
2032
1326
2112
2068
1957
1952

207
1203
1063

506

320
1070

943

877

735



BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames
BEN Dames

1 BEN Heren
2 BEN Heren
3 BEN Heren
4 BEN Heren
5 BEN Heren
6 BEN Heren
7 BEN Heren
8 BEN Heren
9 BEN Heren
10 BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
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21 Slos Lize

2004 DeBleeker Femke

176 Van Oost Ella

688 Mussely Lise

274 Rogge Lio

419 De Clercq Julie
1786 Bobelyn Anna
1547 Vanden Borre Sarah

353 Rousseau Elise
2248 De Vare Ella

164 Moerman Tess
2190 De Bruyn Sam

175 Honore Elle

7326 Gaudissabois Victor
6940 De Ketelaere Stan
7601 Meuleman Lars
6918 De Bruycker Lowie
7478 Deblock Arthur
6722 Coorevits Kasper
6740 Bogaert Mateo
7597 Gosseye Leko

7287 De Wilde Wout

6730 Van Overstraeten Basile

7327 Maenhout Victor
6901 Heye Matisse
6721 Coorevits Torre
7041 Laenens Flor
8452 Claeys Senne
6873 POTVLIEGE Yentl
6729 Serrano Sem
8861 Anssens Angelo

ACME
ASVO
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG

ACME
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
HALE
ACME
KAAG
ASVO

2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006

Deinze

454

895
722
509
771
860
729
540
659
479

557
563
348
333
567
603

Maldegem
600

362

793
869
735
715
664
678
448
349
375
1073
539
398
278
111
517
398
289

Aalter

1053
1094
946
925
929
717
684
553
274
832
775

439
424
630
635
522
408

Rieme

497

407

1145
1079
1222
1128
925
929
905
755
99
1380
883
808

664
791
398

Oudenaard Gent

516

857
732
1031
837
784
859
566
654
538
1072

564

555
316

364

499

445

393
387
381

361
185

1002
1217
1018
930
934
834
831
668
681
1263
850
690
554
357
690

460
387

totaal
600
516
499
497
454
445
407
393
387
381
362
361
185

5745
5713
5461
5306
5096
4746
3974
3638
2446
5620
3604
3023
2174
1541
2404
2300
2062
1557



BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
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8213 Verstaen Lander
6718 Van Heugten Nout
7288 Heersmink Thomas
7409 Moreau Warre
6895 Mestdag Robbe
7786 Bonnaerens Matteo
6720 Hens Tsjip

8750 Huyghelier Jelle
7408 Moreau Briek
6536 Clauws Mart

7559 Wauters Lowie
6511 Welvaert Tibo
6907 De Paermentier Arjen
6742 Hanssens Jorre
6733 Sucaet Sebastien
8996 Vereecke Ramon
7604 Ketsman Senne
6939 Vlaeminck Matisse
6913 Persyn Viktor
9297 Heersmink Cedric
9203 De Rijcke Wout
7941 De Pauw Niels
6727 Rapol Nand

6726 De Bruyn Emiel
6717 Den Blauwen Milo
6934 Jooris Nicolas
8208 Rodyts Gilles

7701 De Vriese Bent
7032 Martens Robbe
7072 Eerens Victor
6896 Smekens Rune
6919 Boeije Matteo

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
HALE
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
HALE
ASVO
RIEM
HALE
DEIN
DEIN

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Deinze

129

360

759

609

167

456

149

637

556

646

591

378

174
145

558

440
429

Maldegem
409
146
475
468
672
361

193
68

683
545
455

464

187
75

57

Aalter

645
242
450
469

171
885

601

511

449

Rieme
561
437
1040

836
604

974
961
674

306
196

695
422

Oudenaard Gent
310

555

456

368

288
474

654

441

437
639
802
586

453

totaal

1409
1311
2274
1722
1675
1207
1194
1136
388
1859
1644
1311
1210
1191
1056
1055
996
565
381
370
202
1132
1061
802
586
558
511
456
453
449
440
429



BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren
BEN Heren

1 PUP Dames
2 PUP Dames
3 PUP Dames
4 PUP Dames
5 PUP Dames
6 PUP Dames
7 PUP Dames
8 PUP Dames
9 PUP Dames
10 PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames

R R R R R R R R R

B> SO B U2 R O B O R U 4 B @ B O B 02 B @ ) B @ ) T @ ) N« ) N« ) T « ) TN o ) B« ) B« ) I « ) T« ) B« ) B < ) ]

8453 Van Hoecke Maarten DEIN
7069 Diependaele Mats HALE
7603 Messeaen Yander ASVO
8134 Deklerck Cillyan RIEM
6920 Delbaere Marek DEIN
7071 De Bruycker Robin HALE
8214 Torricella Mathis DEIN
9237 Roelens Iben DEIN
7578 Grossfeld Jef KAAG
4036 Demeulemeester Lisa ASVO
4190 Bonne Amelie KAAG
4099 Vander Beken Amber ASVO
3782 Jolie Charlotte RIEM
3595 Campe Merel DEIN
3467 Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
3551 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN
3554 Liket Lieze DEIN
3469 Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG
3690 Van Bever Noortje ASVO
4547 Christiaens Stien DEIN
3553 De Schuyter Axelle DEIN
3537 Van Daele Maite ACME
3575 Van Parys Louise DEIN
4562 Van Hulle Emma RIEM

3742 Vandenkerchove Aude-marg ACME

3535 De Beule Myrthe KAAG
3304 Lagaeysse Miek RIEM
3552 Van Quathem Naomi DEIN
3563 Dewaele Kaat DEIN
3464 Janssens Elien KAAG
4097 Vandewalle Febe ASVO

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

Deinze
415

319

978
1178
866
768
840
723
824
771
362
547
472
236
72
691
831
533
708

725
222
406
808

Maldegem

358

993
1071
863
916
796
869
815
970
1015
771
649
211
242
965
866
801
753
830
592
429

993

Aalter

410

283

61

1363
1363
1206
1152
1192
1070
1031
951
1063
718
673
315
386

866
894
924
810
689
596
662

Rieme

1312
1212
959
983
891
1098
943
922
1206
906
865
548
193
1118
853
934
854
994
746

569
1064

Oudenaard Gent

369

1166
1359
1120
1177
1102
902
1091
949
882
850
883
650
275
887
899

637

785

658
601

260

1320
803
896
786
721
561
477
566
575
681
524
215
240
757

697
616
170
314
418
128

totaal

415
410
369
358
319
283
260

61

7132
6986
5910
5782
5542
5223
5181
5129
5103
4473
4066
2175
1408
4418
4315
3859
3855
3441
3066
2450
2423
3466



PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames
PUP Dames

1 PUP Heren
2 PUP Heren
3 PUP Heren
4 PUP Heren
5 PUP Heren
6 PUP Heren
7 PUP Heren
8 PUP Heren
9 PUP Heren
10 PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
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3755 Vander Motten Merel
3532 Hens Soetkin

4047 D'haeyere Kato

4016 Van Hyfte Florence
3863 De Schepper Kato
4507 De Muynck Eline
3457 Vanbruwaene Lauren
3447 Loobuyck Ulke

3861 Denooze Rayna

4033 Vanderbauwhede
4029 Buysse Asne

3696 Baeke Aline

3874 Van Wonterghem Lotte
3818 Van Hooreweder Yente

3597 Jooris Elise
3534 De Vare Clara
4638 Vanlierde Sigyn

1467 De Muynck Bram
1080 Coopman Gerald
529 Laenens Jef
224 Hauttekeete Siebe
236 De Cremer Herve
793 Van Campe Jan
2150 Baeke Rune
1089 De Vriese Jaron
13 Bostyn Daan
380 Boone Nathan
358 Lamont Lukas
231 Martens Robbe
1615 Moens Kilian
356 Van Renterghem Thijs

KAAG
KAAG
ACME
RIEM

ASVO
ACME
HALE

HALE

ASVO
ASVO
ACME
ACME
DEIN

ACME
DEIN

KAAG
KAAG

ACME
ACME
ACME
KAAG
ASVO
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN

2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Deinze
659
693
389
280

379

421
413

272

1491
940
1210
1170
1166
1046
1082
924
905
880
698
763
764
660

Maldegem
869
593
675

984
680

971

756

323

1373
1316
1269
1013
1094
1111
1107
988
898
893
935
829
736
665

Aalter

845

632
792

1678
1305
1309
1330
1244
1257
1152
1082
1117
1035
1040
1137

879

851

Rieme
854

601

703
666

951

1520
1530
1239
1315
1164
976
1046
1097
1160
956
705
855
777
573

Oudenaard Gent

635

1566
1349
1368
1411
1318
1244
1100
1229

945
1039
1049
1027

894

736

813
380
475
330
705

166
61

1453
1139
1091
933
765
915
893
690
610
818
631
221
630
539

totaal

3195
2511
2174
1211
1689
1383
1298
1171
971
951
756
421
413
323
272
166
61

9081
7579
7486
7172
6751
6549
6380
6010
5635
5621
5058
4832
4680
4024



PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
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373 Michels Kenji

240 De Rycke Milan

222 Serrano Matthias
1083 Mersseman Killian

541 Vandriessche Jelle

667 Mechelinck Jarno
1821 Van Isterbeek Wout

905 Van Rillaer Korneel

30 Gilson Milan
12 Cockheyt Joeri

743 Dhondt Elias

214 Van Heugten Siep

744 DHONDT KOBE

737 Van Der Vennet Yosef

989 Van Vliet Alexander

985 Wauters Emiel

428 Victoor Wolf

732 Vandendriessche Matteo
2005 Bauwens Robbe

519 De Saedeleir Lander
1059 Moureau Luca

990 Essien Ukeme Manuel
1357 DE BACKER Corneel
1804 Van De Sompel Jori
1717 Van De Sompel Jarne
9999 T Jampens Jelle
1636 Lentz Kenji
1920 Huyghelier Loek

371 De Paermentier Gerben

229 Verweirder Artuur
2225 Maes Louis

389 Laloux Achilles

DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
RIEM
ASVO
ACME
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
HALE
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
ACME
ACME
DEIN
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
HALE
KAAG
DEIN

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

Deinze
344

751
680

810

378
484
451
379
1364
1119

699

192
433
296
410

1472

Maldegem
345
820
896
815

773
1041

592
439
325

946

1174
406

1050
819
529
464

293
507

900
438

Aalter
711
1236
1115

1126
905

1138

665

676
1277

953

166

Rieme
565

876
948

659
1239

970
534

463

896
914

336

772
612

344
435

849

Oudenaard Gent
622
1116

1116

965

922
1152
908
805

618

513

407
621
646
564
519

777

624

205
34

927

416

totaal

2994
3793
3533
3443
3361
3017
3057
2870
2746
2617
2427
1239
1064
2641
2046
1842
1613
1571
1510
1178
1125
1050
1011

962

760

754

728

673
1472

900

854

849



PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren
PUP Heren

1 MIN Dames
2 MIN Dames
3 MIN Dames
4 MIN Dames
5 MIN Dames
6 MIN Dames
7 MIN Dames
8 MIN Dames
9 MIN Dames
10 MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames

R R R R R R

[CURE = RS T T T ~ T~ P O B O B O B O B @ B « ) Y« ) B« ) B« ) B < ) I « ) W« ) B« ) B < ) I o ) |

792 Hanssens Beau
405 Devooght Theo
2238 Declerck Naut
398 Rogge Aiko
1705 De Clercq Syon
394 Van Hulle Jari

6867 Agwazie Angel

6732 Lagast Ester

6446 Segers Marie

6560 Baert Amber

6206 De Bock Lisa

7650 Thaets Leonie

6682 Heude Melanie
6750 Van Campe Liesbeth
6335 Vandriessche Simcke
6466 Vanhoutte Laure
6435 Vanhalst Sara

6217 Claessens Melissa*
6798 Carnoy Hanne

6823 De Vleeschauwer Femi
6550 Roels Febe

7311 Verdegem Reine
6399 Van Heugten Lot
7056 Boone Luca Bella
6815 Van Hyfte Gaelle
6629 Wambacq Doris
6436 Commere Fenne
6850 D'Haeyere Margot
6402 Heyndrickx Laure
6333 Hanssens llana

ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN

ACME
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
ACME
ACME
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
ASVO

2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

Deinze

708
681
662
242
150

1515
955
1333
1150
1178
1028
907
339
879
697

1086
1189

496
1089

1243
1130
369
519
750
545
123
1505

Maldegem

1276
1276
968
1011
1004
875
918
821
610
504
1173
1030
946

863
1349
1167

954

840

614
606
719
1217

Aalter
709

1416
1291
1176
1004
953
927
782
665
582
269
1188
1112
1084
959
770
1277

633

Rieme

1676
1328
1179
1068
982
863
922
1013
463
618
1308
1108
1038
1069
910
1232
1151

951
789
674

Oudenaard Gent

1673
1394
1284
1126
1072
967
937
699
710
560
1295

1050
952

1215

524
745

1562
1768
1705
1557
1466
1177
1220
1074

858

202
1781
1682
1530
1642

1770
1597
1238
1234
1109
695
524
263
1759

totaal
709
708
681
662
242
150

9118
8012
7645
6916
6655
5837
5686
4611
4102
2850
6745
6018
5787
5216
4584
5628
5158
4537
3394
3050
2733
2199
1850
4481



MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames
MIN Dames

1 MIN Heren
2 MIN Heren
3 MIN Heren
4 MIN Heren
5 MIN Heren
6 MIN Heren
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6559 Depoppe Bronty
6829 Van Basselaere Oona
6552 vanpeteghem Lobke
6527 De Ruyter Jana

6900 Demetter Kaat

6901 Van Snick Anais

6903 Ketsman Febe

6830 Vanderbauwhede Leen
6665 Van Hooreweder Febe
6470 De Muer Julie

6541 De Saedeleir Elfie
7442 Van Hyfte Amber
6588 Van Renterghem Zara
6474 Dooms Anne-sofie
6403 Van de Veire Zora
6401 De Vare Marie

6569 Baeke Emma

6467 Wulteputte Rune
6332 Devenyns Celien
6970 DE BACKER Flore
6542 Velleman Jana

7769 Trenson Fran

6218 De Roo Anna

6438 De Winter Katrijn
6652 De Moor Helena

4052 Sprangers Liam
3749 Hauttekeete Jente
3881 Vandecauter Camille
4169 Dhondt Mathis
4269 Moreau Bjarne
3844 Desmet Victor

ASVO
ACME
ACME
KAAG
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002

2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001

Deinze

929

o

1117
1031

1818
1863
1592
1401
1324
1333

Maldegem

1081
1157

429
1164
1088

745
787
579

908

700

268

1464
1608
1503
1316
1132
1189

Aalter

1222
1067

939

535

1568
1493
1572
1113
1244
1257

Rieme

1229

1005

960
654

559
1131

443
411

1467
1494
1460
1164
1042
1081

Oudenaard Gent

1231

789
572

848
584

829

959

2048
1911
1809
1662
1524
1476

1072
903

1179

426
294

2075
1654
896
1377
1125
393

totaal

3534
3453
2790
1904
2103
2093
2027
1544
1399
1322
1138
1131
908
829
426
294
1117
1031
959
700
443
411
268

10440
10023
8832
8033
7391
6729



Deinze Maldegem  Aalter Rieme Oudenaard Gent totaal

7 MIN Heren 6 3870 Goedertier Victor DEIN 2001 1013 968 1022 950 1125 805 5883
8 MIN Heren 6 3963 Van Herreweghe Thomas RIEM 2002 999 1209 704 872 1011 936 5731
9 MIN Heren 6 5147 Baeke Jens RIEM 2002 1013 877 713 721 1260 744 5328
10 MIN Heren 6 3620 Bruggeman Tim ACME 2001 972 848 844 816 1029 486 4995
MIN Heren 5 4368 De Cremer Arnaud ASVO 2002 1323 1164 1288 1777 1201 6753
MIN Heren 5 4363 Van Schuylenbergh Dries ASVO 2001 1232 1254 1195 1582 1212 6475
MIN Heren 5 3845 Van Quathem Nordin DEIN 2001 923 859 949 916 1062 4709
MIN Heren 5 3981 Mertens Kenny ASVO 2001 584 915 758 1174 405 3836
MIN Heren 5 3741 Hens Berend KAAG 2002 1093 808 749 616 453 3719
MIN Heren 5 3747 Janssens Tibo KAAG 2002 802 577 564 980 386 3309
MIN Heren 4 5011 Dauwe Simon ACME 2001 963 1215 1225 1936 5339
MIN Heren 4 4073 Van Herreweghe Thimon RIEM 2002 976 1110 1757 1182 5025
MIN Heren 4 3966 Dossche Xander ACME 2001 1287 1229 1352 1146 5014
MIN Heren 4 3843 De Groote Ferre DEIN 2002 1540 1219 1141 1106 5006
MIN Heren 4 3842 Standaert Brecht DEIN 2001 985 914 938 884 3721
MIN Heren 4 4207 Gaudissabois Louis ACME 2001 554 1062 1022 992 3630
MIN Heren 4 3961 Lagaeysse Wout RIEM 2002 863 854 828 801 3346
MIN Heren 4 3826 Potvliege Glenn ACME 2002 540 616 375 558 2089
MIN Heren 4 3865 Vanden Berghe Quinten DEIN 2001 315 378 469 449 1611
MIN Heren 3 4055 Wanzeele Lennart KAAG 2001 1373 1341 1339 4053
MIN Heren 3 4290 Van Dorpe Joren ASVO 2001 1349 1275 1352 3976
MIN Heren 3 5128 Van Belle Boris KAAG 2001 1313 1027 1209 3549
MIN Heren 3 3857 Dewaele Arnout DEIN 2001 937 909 1273 3119
MIN Heren 3 3898 Coppenolle Viktor DEIN 2002 1186 976 922 3084
MIN Heren 3 4701 Van Damme Seppe RIEM 2002 858 1165 732 2755
MIN Heren 3 4170 Dhont Arne DEIN 2002 1160 701 767 2628
MIN Heren 3 4281 Goossens Paul KAAG 2001 0 1340 1285 2625
MIN Heren 3 3860 Botterman Emiel DEIN 2002 1126 123 932 2181
MIN Heren 3 4430 Coopman Arthur ACME 2001 378 549 548 1475
MIN Heren 3 3962 Van Bossche Niels RIEM 2002 502 497 260 1259
MIN Heren 2 3850 Van De Walle Milan DEIN 2002 1574 1308 2882
MIN Heren 2 3849 Van De Walle Mathis DEIN 2002 1265 1288 2553



MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren
MIN Heren

P P RPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRERPRPRPRELNNNNNNN

3980 Geenens Sten
4018 Vancoetsem Arne
3621 Gilson Piotr

4209 Verhaegen Michiel

4360 Essien Ini-obong-matthew

4366 Van Snick Clovis
4609 Nonneman Jarne
3724 Bafort Joachim
5310 Bamfo Richard
4800 Ros Xander

3875 Laloux Leon

4883 Van Hoecke Pieter
3846 Simoens Hannes
4288 Thienpondt Stijn
3742 Notebaert Kamiel
3967 Oosterlynck Wout
5234 Baele Jens

3896 De Jaegher Aaron
4432 Libberecht Arthur
3751 Decoster Erben
5036 Van de Walle Maarten
3756 Van Landewijk Adam
4191 Pauwels Mathias
3879 Van Hulle Arne
3917 De Schanfeleire Kjell
3997 Quintyn Warre

ASVO
KAAG
ACME
ACME
KAAG
ASVO
HALE
ACME
KAAG
AVLO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
HALE
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
HALE

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001

Deinze
1162
754

1192

979

795

748

638

449
369

Maldegem  Aalter Rieme Oudenaard Gent totaal

1280
1076
1369 456
716 708
783 632
636 635
446 541
1437
1346
1331
1202
1191
1109
951
827
774
768
451
205

2442
1830
1825
1424
1415
1271
987
1437
1346
1331
1202
1192
1191
1109
979
951
827
795
774
768
748
638
451
449
369
205



